
TENDER NOTICE INVITING E-TENDERS 
Online tenders on percentage basis (above or below or at par 

the DNIT amount) for the below mentioned works are invited 

NADA from the eligible contractors as per eligibility criteria of SBD 

Estimated 
Cost 

Earnest 
Name of the Work Money 

Sanitation work on road dividing Sector 86/87, 
97/98, 106/105, 85/86, 98/99, 104/105, 80/81, 
84/85, 99/100, 99/104, 100/104, 103/104, 
road from Cremation ground to Ballongi and 
Food Court Road, Sector 62 at S.A.S Nagar 

7 33.06 7 66,120/ 
Lac 

Tender Processing Fee: As mentioned online 

Period of Completion: 25.05.2022 to 31.03.2023 

Date &time of opening of tenders 
in Olo S.E. (C-1), GMADA, Room 

submission No. 445, 4th Floor, PUDA 

Bhawan, Sector 62, SAS Nagar 

Last date 
&time for 

Online availability 
of tender for 

bidding of online 
bids From To Technical Bid Financial Bid 

30.04.2022 30.04.2022 10.05.2022 10.05.2022 Shall be intimated 
after evaluation of 

11:00 Hrs 11:00 Hrs 11:00 Hrss 15:00 Hrs technical bids 

1. For detailed terms and conditions refer to our website 

https://eproc.punjab.gov.in 

2. For any clarification/difficulty regarding e-tendering process 

contact 0172-2970263, 2970284. 

Divisional Engineer (PH-1) 

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
PUDA Bhawan, Sector 62, S.A.S Nagar 



TENDER NOTICE INVITING e-TENDERS 
Online tenders on percentage basis (above or below or at 

par the DNIT amount) for the below mentioned work are 
invited from the eligible contractors as per eligibility criteria GMADA of SBD. 

Estimated 
Cost 

Earnest 
Money 

Name of the Work 

Construction of 200 feet wide sector dividing 
road Sector 108/109 from Kharar-Banur 
Road to Railway track. 

711.60 
Lac 

650 
Lac 

Tender Processing Fee (App.): F 5900/ 

Period of Completion: Six months 

Online availability 
of tender for 

bidding 

Date& time of opening of tenders in 
Olo S.E. (C-1), Room No. 445, 4th Floor, 

submission PUDA Bhawan, Sector 62, SAS Nagar 

Last date 
& time for 

of online 
bids From To Technical Bid Financial Bid 

02.05.2022 23.05.2022 23.05.2022 
03:00 PM 

24.05.2022 Shall be intimated after 
03:00 PM 03:00 PM evaluation of technical bids 

Pre-Bid 
Meeting 

03:00 PM 
On 10.05.2022 (Tuesday) at 11:00 A.M. in Olo C.E., GMADA, 

PUDA Bhawan, Sector 62, S.A.S Nagar 
1. For detailed terms and conditions refer to our websitee 

https://eproc.punjab.gov.in 
2. For any clarification/difficulty regardinng e-tendering process contact 0172-2970263, 2970284. 

Divisional Engineer (C-3) 
GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY PUDA Bhawan, Sector 62, S.A.S Nagar 


